
Information

Description:CM(RM)/C1101/Tube/FY20-21
Bid invitation number:6300031837
Version:        1

Bid invitation rules

Bid invitation currency: INR
Timezone: INDIA
Submission period: 05.03.2020 15:00:00
Tech Opening date: 05.03.2020 15:00:00
Created On: 17.02.2020 08:02:16

Bid invitation

Bid invitation text:
Quotation in E-Mode (BEML SRM) 2 Bid Method is invited for supply for Steel Tubes to BEML Grade C1101

Terms & Conditions
1) Payment Terms: 60 Days receipt and acceptance.30 Days for MSME
2) Delivery Terms: FOR BEML KGF .
3) Bidders with no previous supplies history will be insisted to supply sample for Quality inspection. Based on
Divisional Quality feedback developmental PO will be released
4) PLease find the attachment under c-folder for Technical Bid Invitation. Bidders should confirm their Technical
spec as per our attached format.
5) Bidder with quotation value more Rs.1 Crore should submit Integrity Pact.
6) For any assistance please send e-mail to agmcmrm@beml.co.in or dial to 080-22963179.
Attachments:

INTEGRITY PACT

TERMS & CONDITIONS BOOKLET

C1101 BEML STANDARD

TECHNICAL BID INVITATION

Digital Signature

Bid invitation details

Item Product Description Vendor product Delivery date/ Quantity



Information

Description:CM(RM)/C1101/Tube/FY20-21
Bid invitation number:6300031837
Version:        1

Bid invitation

      Page 2 / 6

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

Price Condition number performance period
1 C110133001 TUBE 60.3 X 15 W/T  00:00:00 9.788  M

SGST - State GST %

Forwarding Charges %

Freight Cost %

UTGST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

2 C110133002 TUBE 70X15 WT  00:00:00 163.074  M

SGST - State GST %

Forwarding Charges %

Freight Cost %

UTGST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

3 C110133008 "TUBE100X20MM,C11013
3"

 00:00:00 55.350  M

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

UTGST %

Freight Cost %

Forwarding Charges %

SGST - State GST %

4 C110133011 "TUBE110X12.5MM,C110
1"

 00:00:00 22.720  M

SGST - State GST %

Forwarding Charges %

Freight Cost %

UTGST %

IGST -Integrated GST %



Information

Description:CM(RM)/C1101/Tube/FY20-21
Bid invitation number:6300031837
Version:        1

Bid invitation

      Page 3 / 6

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

5 C110133012 TUBE110 X 21.5 MM,
C1101

 00:00:00 5.629  M

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

UTGST %

Freight Cost %

Forwarding Charges %

SGST - State GST %

6 C110133013 TUBE127X15MM,C11013
3

 00:00:00 375.220  M

SGST - State GST %

Forwarding Charges %

Freight Cost %

UTGST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

7 C110133014 TUBE OD 130XW/T 26MM  00:00:00 7.420  M

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

UTGST %

Freight Cost %

Forwarding Charges %

SGST - State GST %

8 C110133015 TUBE139X19MM,C11013
3

 00:00:00 123.937  M

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %



Information

Description:CM(RM)/C1101/Tube/FY20-21
Bid invitation number:6300031837
Version:        1

Bid invitation

      Page 4 / 6

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

UTGST %

Freight Cost %

Forwarding Charges %

SGST - State GST %

9 C110133016 TUBE140X25MM,C11013
3

 00:00:00 118.740  M

SGST - State GST %

Forwarding Charges %

Freight Cost %

UTGST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

10 C110133017 "TUBE150X25MM,C11013
3"

 00:00:00 45.436  M

SGST - State GST %

Forwarding Charges %

Freight Cost %

UTGST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

11 C110133018 TUBE OD168X
W/T35MM.C110133

 00:00:00 13.570  M

SGST - State GST %

Forwarding Charges %

Freight Cost %

UTGST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

12 C110133019 TUBE168.3X27,C110133  00:00:00 2.307  M

Basic Price INR



Information

Description:CM(RM)/C1101/Tube/FY20-21
Bid invitation number:6300031837
Version:        1

Bid invitation

      Page 5 / 6

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

UTGST %

Freight Cost %

Forwarding Charges %

SGST - State GST %

13 C110133021 "TUBE190.7X35MM,C110
1"

 00:00:00 7.670  M

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

UTGST %

Freight Cost %

Forwarding Charges %

SGST - State GST %

14 C110133022 "TUBE216.3X30MM,C110
1"

 00:00:00 0.300  M

SGST - State GST %

Forwarding Charges %

Freight Cost %

UTGST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

15 C110133023 TUBE220X15MM,C11013
3

 00:00:00 8.127  M

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

UTGST %

Freight Cost %

Forwarding Charges %

SGST - State GST %



Information

Description:CM(RM)/C1101/Tube/FY20-21
Bid invitation number:6300031837
Version:        1

Bid invitation

      Page 6 / 6

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

16 C110133035  TUBE (OD 340 X 62.5
W/T )

 00:00:00 1.948  M

SGST - State GST %

Forwarding Charges %

Freight Cost %

UTGST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR


